Lifetime All-Age Points Ranking - 1999 Through 2016

OPEN OPEN

Breed OPEN OPEN Total X Lifetime
Dog Name DOB Sex Starts Firsts Placed Points
FC-AFC Creek Robber * 9/2/98 LM 167 29 70 220.5
FC-AFC Dust Devil's Shoot The Moon * 5/13/93 LM 151 28 66 295.0
NAFC-FC Carbon Copy Of Horn Creek * 9/14/97 LM 150 15 50 135.0
NAFC-FC Adams Acres Cherokee Rose * 11/4/93 LF 102 10 35 109.0
FC-AFC Volwood's Mollie * 3/7/96 LF 93 11 38 100.0
FC-AFC Code Blue * 8/7/90 LM 29 6 13 178.5
FC-AFC Hawkeye’s Dandy * 7/9/87 LF — 13 — 105.0
FC-AFC Great Bunns Of Fire 10/4/03 LF 188 11 48 107.5
NFC-AFC Lucyana’s Fast Willie * 6/10/90 LM 23 1 4 82.5
FC-AFC Volwood’s Peaches & Cream 9/13/98 LF 132 11 33 103.0
NFC-AFC Robbers’ Stray Bullet 12/6/07 LM 128 22 45 161.0
FC-AFC Candlewood’s Zackley Right 5/15/88 LM — 22 — 176.0
FC-AFC Ragin Eye Of The Storm 3/31/06 LM 163 19 48 142.5
FC-AFC Bayou-Star Beyond Independent 3/5/05 LF 135 12 36 103.0
FC-AFC Tealcreek Patton’s Saber 11/1/04 LM 126 11 27 83.5
FC-AFC Windy City’s Secret Signal 10/7/99 LF 145 17 36 116.0
FC-AFC Fordland’s Bored Out Ford * 4/12/97 LM 127 5 33 66.5
FC-AFC Texas WB Cocky Two Stepper * 1/2/93 LM 108 5 30 108.5
FC-AFC Hawkeye's Candlewood Shadow 2/11/94 LM 81 12 30 99.0
NFC-AFC Cashman'’s Fat Lady Zingin * 10/26/93 LF 132 10 26 86.5
FC-AFC Carolina’s Smoke On The Water 2/23/97 LM 184 14 39 104.0
NAFC-FC-CFC-CAFC Candlewood's Bit O Bunny * 12/30/90 LF 46 6 13 98.5
NAFC-FC MD’s Cotton Pick'n Cropper 6/3/89 LM 14 1 2 94.0
NAFC-FC Chickamauga Choo Choo * 5/21/96 LF 111 9 21 64.5
FC-AFC Hiwood Kleen Sweep 1/26/95 LF 128 8 22 75.5
FC-AFC Blackwater Rudy 1/1/95 LM 108 7 29 95.5
NAFC-FC Hattie McBunn * 5/14/90 LF 29 2 5 82.0
FC-AFC Lanes Lets Get Ready To Rumble 10/30/06 LM 143 11 30 83.0
FC-AFC Trumarc’s Super Pursuit * 12/16/91 LM 35 2 6 69.5
FC-AFC Land Ahoy 5/21/03 LM 201 12 36 99.5
FC-AFC Wood River’s Franchise 5/8/01 LM 148 15 42 115.5
FC-AFC-CFC-CAFC DB’s Cracker Of Club Mead 3/22/95 LM 63 5 18 67.0
NFC-AFC Seaside’s Pelican Pete 1/27/06 LM 161 15 49 141.0
FC-AFC Plourde Honor O’Fox Hill Farm JH 5/22/94 LF 108 3 20 49.0
FC-AFC Sun Valley Nugget 9/9/94 LM 114 2 28 58.0
NAFC-FC-CNAFC Ebonstar Lean Mac * 7/28/90 LM 35 2 8 109.0
FC-AFC Mercy Mercy Mercy Me 1/21/05 LF 157 12 38 99.0
NFC-AFC Candlewood’s Something Royal * 7/12/01 LF 168 11 28 79.5
FC-CFC Miss Scarlet 2/27/95 LF 232 14 46 160.0
FC-AFC Bayou Teche Eye On The Ball 5/25/08 LM 68 6 20 49.5
FC-AFC Chena River Wild Lady 8/29/94 LF 82 16 27 112.5
NAFC-FC Hardscrabble Roxie McBunn 6/10/06 LF 139 10 30 77.0
FC-AFC Feather Of Sweetbriar 2/27/95 LF 50 7 14 59.5

FC-AFC Citori's Accept No Substitute 6/2/02 LF 169

~N

25 63.5



AMATEUR AMATEUR COMBINED COMBINED

AMATEUR AMATEUR Total X Lifetime COMBINED COMBINED Total X Lifetime

Starts Firsts Placed Points Starts Firsts Placed Points
128 26 65 201.0 295 55 135 4215
60 7 16 80.0 211 35 82 375.0
109 19 46 151.0 259 34 96 286.0
98 21 40 155.5 200 31 75 264.5
86 19 44 161.0 179 30 82 261.0
19 1 3 70.0 48 7 16 248.5
— 16 — 132.0 — 29 — 237.0
135 18 44 125.0 323 29 92 2325
27 4 7 145.0 50 5 11 227.5
108 14 36 116.0 240 25 69 219.0
44 8 16 54.0 172 30 61 215.0
— 3 — 37.5 — 25 — 213.5
69 5 28 65.0 232 24 76 207.5
111 12 38 104.0 246 24 74 207.0
130 14 41 122.0 256 25 68 205.5
106 9 29 85.5 251 26 65 201.5
127 17 49 133.0 254 22 82 199.5
62 5 18 89.0 170 10 48 197.5
59 11 21 91.5 140 23 51 190.5
97 9 28 102.5 229 19 54 189.0
119 9 32 84.5 303 23 71 188.5
31 8 12 90.0 77 14 25 188.5
15 0 1 91.0 29 1 3 185.0
83 16 31 120.0 194 25 52 184.5
128 14 37 107.5 256 22 59 183.0
57 9 24 84.0 165 16 53 179.5
19 2 10 97.0 48 4 15 179.0
95 11 35 94.0 238 22 65 177.0
25 0 5 106.5 60 2 11 176.0
144 6 40 75.0 345 18 76 174.5
105 6 27 58.0 253 21 69 173.5
55 12 24 105.5 118 17 42 172.5
68 3 13 30.5 229 18 62 171.5
95 15 34 122.0 203 18 54 171.0
96 11 34 112.5 210 13 62 170.5
7 1 3 56.5 42 3 11 165.5
107 8 23 65.0 264 20 61 164.0
118 12 31 83.5 286 23 59 163.0
6 0 2 1.5 238 14 48 161.5
71 13 39 110.5 139 19 59 160.0
75 5 13 46.0 157 21 40 158.5
88 9 28 78.0 227 19 58 155.0
45 12 20 94.5 95 19 34 154.0

109 11 30 89.0 278 18 55 152.5



Dog Name

FC-AFC Chena River Chavez

FC-AFC Carolina’s Electrik Gypsy
FC-AFC Trumarc’s Stormin Norman Il
FC-AFC Longshot Black Talon
FC-AFC Wolf Creek CR Skeeter
FC-AFC Joey’s Zoom Zoom JH
FC-AFC World Famous Tellipath
FC-AFC-CFC-CAFC Chena River Tug
NAFC-FC Texas Troubador

NFC-AFC Dewey'’s Drake Of Moon River
FC-AFC Widgeon's Carbon Chip
FC-AFC Nick Of Time Lone Ranger *
FC-AFC Fresh Squeezed Juice

DOB
8/29/94
3/25/98
8/23/01

12/29/97
5/22/04
4/28/01
5/24/99
9/15/92
1/12/09
1/26/98

1/7/04
10/7/99
1/1/07

FC-AFC-CNAFC-CFC Upon The Wings Of An Answered Prayer 11/6/07

NFC-AFC Clubmead’s Road Warrior *
FC-AFC Watuaga’s Bull Gator
NAFC-FC Fishtrap Calamity *

FC-AFC Oakdale Whitewater Devil Dog
FC-AFC Hockley Creek’s Big Hitter
FC-AFC Morgan Le Fae Of Buckshot
FC-AFC Candlewoods Desert Storm MH
FC Adams Acres Water Lilly

FC-AFC High Tech CEO

FC-AFC Showthyme

FC-AFC Rubie Begonia

FC-AFC Trumarc'’s L'il Ms Pogo

FC-AFC Hilltop’s High Society
NAFC-FC Dottie Ray’s vy League
FC-AFC Maple Creek’s Maggie May
FC-AFC Hiwood Trooper

NAFC-FC Barton Creek’s O Mustad
FC-AFC Law Abiding Ezra
FC-AFCTartan Prime Time

FC-AFC Weezer Retreezer

NAFC-FC Good Idea’s Whoa Nellie
NFC-AFC Eagle Ridge Rocket Sam
FC-AFC Valtor's O.C. Pete

FC-AFC Riparian Mariah

FC-AFC Trumarc’s Lean Cuisine
FC-AFC Candlewood Rebel Ridge TNT
FC-AFC Kensbridge Darkly Handsome
FC-AFC Cropper’s Hit & Run

FC-AFC Jazztime Hanging Chad
FC-AFC Volwood's Angel

FC-AFC Un Petit Peu Canaille

FC-AFC Greenwing No Moon

FC-AFC Small Craft Advisory

FC-AFC Ko-Z Acres Macgyver MH

11/22/01
2/27/01
3/8/90
12/1/03
4/5/09
7/23/95
3/27/91
7/12/03
9/1/97
8/16/97
11/3/00
4/5/02
4/26/06
4/27/08
3/30/96
1/14/92
2/2/01
5/21/96
4/21/01
2/5/02
9/30/99
5/14/95
10/8/91
6/9/92
5/30/98
4/10/92
1/8/95
7/12/03
2/1/01
5/21/03
9/10/06
4/2/90
2/19/02
10/29/89

Breed
Sex

LM
LF
LM
LF
LM
LM
LF
LF
LM
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LM
LM
LM
LF
LM
LM
LF
LF
LM
LF
LM
LF
LM
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LF
LM
LM
LF
LF
LF
LM
LM
LM
LF
LF
LF
LM
LM

OPEN
Starts

167
167
167
141
131
160
112
10
78
146
145
93
140
66
69
162
31
56
81
142
29
171
145
119
57
141
135
114
119
64
131
92
127
124
139
136
76
52
116
58
79
109
211
97
99
42
130
17

OPEN
Firsts
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OPEN
Total X
Placed

28
26
28
24
17
26
24

0
20
24
20
21
29
18
22
18

7
20
17
28

4
38
29
31
13
20
18
22
19

9
25
16
24
26
25
33
22
18
21
13
17
24
34
17
12

5
17

1

OPEN
Lifetime
Points

1225
65.5
62.0
49.5
58.0
68.5
60.0
49.5
45.0
69.0
59.0
66.5
86.5
58.0
62.5
49.5
67.5
54.0
44.5
78.0
52.0

130.5
89.0
98.5
335
42.5
49.0
57.5
44.5
50.0
63.0
53.0
53.5
53.5
62.0
98.0
99.0

101.0
70.5
56.5
46.5
68.0
80.0
50.0
32.0
65.5
37.5
57.0



AMATEUR AMATEUR

Starts

8
105
125
148
105
120
113
8
83
79
96
67
63
68
65
165
37
65
83
75
29
19
111
55
112
101
114
78
91
62
74
87
125
96
72
72
30
24
86
43
73
123
99
83
110
31
123
23

Firsts

1
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8
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1
14
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6
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12
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3
11
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AMATEUR
Total X
Placed

1
28
31
33
29
29
38

2
29
25
26
21
19
23
22
36
10
26
34
20
13

2
19
10
33
30
36
24
29
12
21
27
36
28
18

9

3

8
18
16
23
27
17
25
26
10
25

3

AMATEUR
Lifetime
Points

29.0
86.0
87.0
99.0
89.0
78.0
86.0
96.5
99.0
75.0
83.5
74.5
54.0
82.0
77.0
89.5
71.0
83.0
92.0
56.5
82.0

3.5
44.0
335
98.5
89.5
83.0
74.0
86.0
79.5
66.5
75.5
74.5
74.0
65.0
28.5
255
235
54.0
67.0
75.5
54.0
41.5
71.5
89.5
55.0
83.0
62.5

COMBINED COMBINED
Starts

175
272
292
289
236
280
225

18
161
225
241
160
203
134
134
327

68
121
164
217

58
190
256
174
169
242
249
192
210
126
205
179
252
220
211
208
106

76
202
101
152
232
310
180
209

73
253

40

Firsts

6
20
17
17
18
15
19

1
19
19
20
19
18
21
19
14

4
18
18
13

5
18
14
18
17
17
14
18
15

7
17
16
14
13
16
18
13

8
16

8
13
12
14
16
18

5
15

1

COMBINED
Total X
Placed

29
54
59
57
46
55
62

2
49
49
46
42
48
41
44
54
17
46
51
48
17
40
48
41
46
50
54
46
48
21
46
43
60
54
43
42
25
26
39
29
40
51
51
42
38
15
42

4

COMBINED
Lifetime
Points

151.5
151.5
149.0
148.5
147.0
146.5
146.0
146.0
144.0
144.0
142.5
141.0
140.5
140.0
139.5
139.0
138.5
137.0
136.5
134.5
134.0
134.0
133.0
132.0
132.0
132.0
132.0
1315
130.5
129.5
129.5
128.5
128.0
127.5
127.0
126.5
124.5
124.5
124.5
1235
122.0
122.0
121.5
121.5
121.5
120.5
120.5
119.5



OPEN OPEN

Breed OPEN OPEN Total X Lifetime
Dog Name DOB Sex Starts Firsts Placed Points
FC-AFC Coolwater’s Knockout 12/24/06 LM 102 7 16 49.0
NFC-AFC Maxx’s Surprise 8/29/94 LM 128 15 28 109.5
FC-AFCTank’'n A Chance 7/12/91 LM 25 0 2 28.0
FC-AFC Summer Thyme Il 7/19/96 LF 151 6 25 515
FC-AFC Dixie City Jam Il 11/22/02 LM 147 8 23 58.5
FC-AFC Jolie Catin 10/22/98 LF 95 2 5 12.0
FC-AFC Coach’s Big Ruff 12/16/89 LM 17 1 2 68.0
FC-AFC Have Handler Will Travel 2/29/92 LM 27 2 8 41.5
FC-AFC Candlewood’s Texas Ranger 3/14/91 LM 40 3 4 59.5
FC-AFC Hunting Hills Black Ice 3/23/96 LM 141 8 24 60.5
FC-AFC-CFC-CAFC Jazztime's Frequent Flyer 12/30/92 LM 56 3 9 50.5
FC-AFC Candlewoods Rebel Ridge PDQ MH 2/11/94 LM 69 5 21 63.0
NFC-AFC Five Star General Patton 4/12/97 LM 141 8 31 825
FC-AFC Hardscrabble Carbunnation 10/4/03 LF 117 8 21 66.0
FC-AFC-CFC-CAFC Jazztime Last Chance V Pekisko 2/3/03 LM 93 1 17 23.5
FC-AFC Ronfleaux 2/8/91 LM 22 0 3 45.5
FC-AFC JJ's Desire To Go 10/20/95 LF 926 3 6 17.5
FC Candlewoods Autumn Run Vince 1/29/97 LM 130 14 41 111.0
FC World Famous Magical Mischief 12/15/00 LM 134 14 35 103.5
FC-AFC Link’s Royal Touch Of Class 2/25/89 LF 15 1 4 71.0
FC-AFC Thoroughly Thriller 1/25/89 LF 14 0 1 31.0
FC-AFC-CNFC-CAFC Comstocks Bodacious 3/20/99 LM 115 8 20 62.5
FC-AFC Orion’s Blue Moon 12/23/88 LM 7 0 1 52.5
FC-AFC Adams Acres High Caliber 10/29/89 LM 21 0 1 55.5
FC-AFC Bayou Teche Miah 8/30/04 LF 108 7 23 56.0
FC-AFC-CNFC-CNAFC Nightwings Marsh Leader 9/22/07 LM 109 10 34 90.5
FC-AFC Pure Labs Skys The Limit 4/24/03 LM 74 6 17 55.5
FC-AFC Dust Devil’s Quantum Leap MH 3/10/93 LF 82 4 11 80.0
FC-AFC Windy City’s Mighty Mouse 3/1/08 LM 105 4 23 47.0
FC-AFC Riverrun’s True North 10/20/04 LM 78 8 15 52.0
FC-AFCTru’s Little Cruiser 1/19/08 LM 115 1 24 76.0
FC-AFC Eva Ethyl Proby-Weber 9/13/01 LF 166 3 13 35.0
FC-AFC L And K's Wild N Wooly 4/28/92 LM 41 0 5 225
NAFC-FC Hawkeye’s Coast Guard 3/28/01 LM 105 3 10 27.5
FC-AFC Castlebay Sweet Success 4/1/95 LF 110 1 9 25.5
FC-AFC JB's So Rude 3/22/97 LF 102 8 20 56.5
FC-AFC Vinwood's Don't Look Ethel 4/10/01 LF 170 11 22 69.0
FC-AFC Trumarc’s Candlewood Lota Zip 2/19/90 LM 9 0 0 42.0
FC-AFC Redline Wilderness Hanna Go 4/20/95 LF 111 4 17 54.0
FC-AFC Lil Mac’s Black River Rabbit MH 2/8/03 LF 94 3 13 34.0
FC-AFC Castlebay’s Night Robber 10/14/03 LM 165 4 14 37.0
FC-AFC Trumarc’s Hollandaise 11/29/07 LM 113 7 17 48.5
FC-AFC Carbons Blue Pursuit 1/7/04 LM 91 2 11 25.0
FC-AFC Tiger McBunn 9/1/97 LM 136 8 16 49.5
FC-AFC Shoe String Buck 3/18/96 LM 113 2 17 315
FC-AFC Watermark’s Hidden Bay Trapper 4/21/96 LM 112 5 21 47.5
FC-AFC Hardscrabble’s Storm Warning 3/25/03 LM 80 2 9 21.5
NAFC-FC Cody Cut A Lean Grade 3/15/04 LM 115 8 22 56.0



AMATEUR AMATEUR COMBINED COMBINED

AMATEUR AMATEUR Total X Lifetime COMBINED COMBINED Total X Lifetime

Starts Firsts Placed Points Starts Firsts Placed Points
106 7 27 70.0 208 14 43 119.0
20 1 3 9.5 148 16 31 119.0
34 2 9 90.5 59 2 11 118.5
90 9 20 66.5 241 15 45 118.0
111 10 18 58.5 258 18 41 117.0
111 12 35 104.5 206 14 40 116.5
5 0 1 48.0 22 1 3 116.0
28 1 6 74.5 55 3 14 116.0
28 2 3 56.0 68 5 7 115.5
95 5 17 55.0 236 13 41 115.5
53 2 13 63.5 109 5 22 114.0
60 2 16 50.0 129 7 37 113.0
67 4 13 30.5 208 12 44 113.0
49 7 16 46.5 166 15 37 1125
114 8 33 88.5 207 9 50 112.0
22 0 4 66.0 44 0 7 111.5
112 14 30 94.0 208 17 36 111.5
0 0 0 0 130 14 41 111.0
23 1 4 7.5 157 15 39 111.0
5 0 2 39.5 20 1 6 110.5

6 2 2 78.5 20 2 3 109.5
71 5 18 46.0 186 13 38 108.5
12 0 1 55.0 19 0 2 107.5
4 0 0 52.0 25 0 1 107.5
113 6 26 51.5 221 13 49 107.5
28 2 8 17.0 137 12 42 107.5
79 8 17 51.5 153 14 34 107.0
54 1 3 26.5 136 5 14 106.5
71 6 23 59.5 176 10 46 106.5
51 6 18 53.5 129 14 33 105.5
34 2 12 29.0 149 13 36 105.0
111 10 21 69.5 277 13 34 104.5
40 4 15 81.5 81 4 20 104.0
111 9 31 76.5 216 12 41 104.0
84 8 20 78.0 194 9 29 103.5
87 6 20 46.5 189 14 40 103.0
83 4 13 34.0 253 15 35 103.0
14 0 3 60.5 23 0 3 102.5
77 5 18 48.0 188 9 35 102.0
77 10 19 67.5 171 13 32 101.5
87 10 18 64.5 252 14 32 101.5
84 7 18 53.0 197 14 35 101.5
125 7 25 76.0 216 9 36 101.0
99 5 23 51.0 235 13 39 100.5
101 7 24 68.5 214 9 41 100.0
88 7 18 52.5 200 12 39 100.0
82 10 24 78.5 162 12 33 100.0
57 7 13 44.0 172 15 35 100.0



